Horace Silver Complete
Volume One: The 50s

Editor: Jay Glacy

This book contains lead sheets to all the tunes written and recorded by jazz pianist and
bandleader Horace Silver, as sideman or leader, during the 1950s. These lead sheets
document indelible performances of tunes many of which, over fifty years, have
become jazz standards. There are no chord substitutions or melody alterations
included, only the most accurate documentation of the original performances. In some
instances the editor has included ancillary musical elements (like bass lines or harmony
parts) to give a fuller snapshot of the music; these are notated using cue notes. A
number of these tunes were later re-recorded by Mr. Silver and these versions can be
found in the companion books Volume Two: The 60s and Volume Three: The 70s and
Beyond.

© 2014 Really Good Music, LLC



Title

Penny

Split Kick
Potter’s Luck
Roccus
Horoscope
Safari

Ecaroh
Knowledge Box
Quicksilver
Yeah!

Sweet Juice
Buhaina
Opus de Funk
Silverware
Mayreh
Creepin’ In
Doodlin’
Room 608
Stop Time
Hippy
Preacher (The)

To Whom It May Concern

Speculation
Nica’s Dream
Shoutin' Out

To Beat Or Not to Beat

Silver’s Blue
Camouflage
Cool Eyes
Enchantment
Senor Blues
Shirl

Virgo
Everywhere
Back Beat (The)
Home Cookin'
Metamorphosis
No Smokin’
Soulville

Table of Contents

Date Recorded

January 23, 1951
January 23, 1951
August 15, 1951
June 20, 1952
October 9, 1952
October 9, 1952
October 20, 1952
October 20, 1952
October 20, 1952
October 20, 1952
November 19, 1952
November 23, 1953
November 23, 1953
November 23, 1953

February 21, 1954 (live)

November 13, 1954
November 13, 1954
November 13, 1954
November 13, 1954
February 6, 1955
February 6, 1955
February 6, 1955
October 30, 1955
April 5, 1956

July 2, 1956

July 2, 1956

July 17, 1956
November 10, 1956
November 10, 1956
November 10, 1956
November 10, 1956
November 10, 1956
November 10, 1956
March 3, 1957

May 8, 1957

May 8, 1957

May 8, 1957

May 8, 1957

May 8, 1957

Page

42
64
43
49
25
52
16
28
46
75
67

38
59
29
18
14
50
66
24
48
73
63
34
57
72
58
12
13
19
54
56
74
20

22
32
37
62



Title

Melancholy Mood

Moon Rays

Outlaw (The)

Pyramid

Tippin'

Come On Home
Cookin' at the Continental
Finger Poppin'

Juicy Lucy

Mellow D

Sweet Stuff

Swingin' the Samba
You Happened My Way
Baghdad Blues (The)
Blowin' the Blues Away
Break City

Peace

Sister Sadie

St. Vitus Dance (The)

Table of Contents

Date Recorded

January 13, 1958
January 13, 1958
January 13, 1958
January 13, 1958
June 15, 1958

January 31, 1959
January 31, 1959
January 31, 1959
January 31, 1959
January 31, 1959
January 31, 1959
January 31, 1959
January 31, 1959
August 29, 1959
August 29, 1959
August 30, 1959
August 30, 1959
August 30, 1959

September 13, 1959

Page

30
36
40
44
71

10
21
26
31
70
68
76

41
60
65



