Horace Silver Complete

Volume One: The 50s

Editor: Jay Glacy

This book contains lead sheets to all the tunes written and recorded by jazz pianist and bandleader Horace Silver, as sideman or leader, during the 1950s. These lead sheets document indelible performances of tunes many of which, over fifty years, have become jazz standards. There are no chord substitutions or melody alterations included, only the most accurate documentation of the original performances. In some instances the editor has included ancillary musical elements (like bass lines or harmony parts) to give a fuller snapshot of the music; these are notated using cue notes. A number of these tunes were later re-recorded by Mr. Silver and these versions can be found in the companion books *Volume Two: The 60s* and *Volume Three: The 70s and Beyond*.

Table of Contents

Date Recorded	<u>Page</u>
January 23, 1951 January 23, 1952 Joctober 9, 1952 Joctober 20, 1952 Jovember 19, 1952 Jovember 23, 1953 Jovember 23, 1953 Jovember 23, 1953 Jovember 23, 1953 Jovember 13, 1954 Jovember 13, 1954 Jovember 13, 1954 Jovember 13, 1954 Jovember 13, 1955 Joctober 30, 1955 Joctober 30, 1955 Joctober 30, 1955 Joctober 30, 1956 Jovember 10, 1956 J	42 64 43 49 25 52 16 28 46 75 7 38 59 18 14 50 62 48 73 73 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
November 10, 1956	74
	anuary 23, 1951 anuary 23, 1952 anuary 29, 1952 actober 9, 1952 actober 20, 1952 actober 23, 1953 alovember 23, 1953 actory 21, 1954 (live) alovember 13, 1954 actory 21, 1954 actory 3, 1955 actory 4, 1955 actory 6, 1955 actober 30, 1955 actory 6, 1955 actober 30, 1956 actory 7, 1956 actory 8, 1956 actory 9, 1956 actory 9, 1956 actory 10, 195

Table of Contents

<u>Title</u>	<u>Date Recorded</u>	<u>Page</u>
Melancholy Mood	January 13, 1958	30
Moon Rays	January 13, 1958	36
Outlaw (The)	January 13, 1958	40
Pyramid	January 13, 1958	44
Tippin'	June 15, 1958	71
Come On Home	January 31, 1959	8
Cookin' at the Continental	January 31, 1959	10
Finger Poppin'	January 31, 1959	21
Juicy Lucy	January 31, 1959	26
Mellow D	January 31, 1959	31
Sweet Stuff	January 31, 1959	70
Swingin' the Samba	January 31, 1959	68
You Happened My Way	January 31, 1959	76
Baghdad Blues (The)	August 29, 1959	4
Blowin' the Blues Away	August 29, 1959	1
Break City	August 30, 1959	6
Peace	August 30, 1959	41
Sister Sadie	August 30, 1959	60
St. Vitus Dance (The)	September 13, 1959	65